Organization

Alexander & Baldwin Sugar Museum

Alexander Academy Performing
Company

Aloha Diaper Bank

American Cancer Society

Arc Of Maui County

Assistance Dogs Of Hawaii

Boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.

Camp Anuenue Corporation

Climbhi

Friends Of Hawaii Technology
Academy

Friends Of The Future - Multiplier

Girl Scouts Of Hawai'l

Haku Baldwin Center

Haleakala Conservancy

Hana Arts

Hana Health

Hawaii Aquatics Foundation

Hawaii Opera Theatre

Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.

Hawaii Restaurant Association
Education Foundation

Hawaii Youth Opera Chorus

Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation
2022 Grantmaking

Project Description

Final Stage - Sugar Museum Annex Renovation

Midsummer Night's Dream and The Nutcracker Ballet
Costumes

Aloha Diaper Bank Maui Pantry

American Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation

and Lodging Services
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Assistance Dogs of Hawaii Community Outreach
Program

Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning
Programming

Camp Anuenue 2022
ClimbHI Bridge

Hawaii Technology Academy Makerspace

Supporting Isolated Maui County Parents through
Relationship-based Text Messaging

Girl Scout Leadership Experience and After School
Leadership Program - Maui County

Enhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional
Horse

Protect native birds from predators at Haleakala
National Park

Engaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture
Programs

Hana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center
Aquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools
Maui Opera Express

Humane Education Program

Support for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary
Competition

Operatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on
Maui

Hawaiian Mission Children'S Society Unrestricted Funds

Grant Amount

$25,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00

$3,296.00



Honolulu Civil Beat Inc

Hui Noeau

Imua Family Services

J. Walter Cameron Center

Ka Ipu Makani Cultural Heritage
Center

Khm International

L.E.A.D., Inc.

Lanai Academy Of Performing Arts

Lanai Union Church

Lokahi Pacific - Maui Public Arts
Corps

Ma Ka Hana Ka lke Building Program

Makawao Union Church

Marine Mammal Center

Maui Academy Of Performing Arts

Maui Aids Foundation

Maui Food Bank

Maui Health Foundation

Maui Nui Botanical Gardens, Inc.

Maui Nui Marine Resource Council

Maui Preparatory Academy

Maui Rescue Mission

Maui Youth Philharmonic Orchestra

Molokai Ohana Health Care Inc.

Na Hoaloha-Maui Interfaith
Volunteer Caregivers

Maui County Reporting Initiative

Na Keiki No‘eau Expansion: Art for Children at Wailuku
& Pukalani Elementary Schools

Camp Imua

Concrete Bench Replacement and Repair

Huliamahi Loipunawai Farming Education and Training
Project

Kupuna O Molokai

L.E.A.D. Maui's Drug Prevention Program

LAPA: Back on Stage

Stairways to Heaven: Repairing Flights of Stairs for
Safety

Connecting Maui's People, Places and Stories Through
Public Art

Malama | Na Hulu Kupuna Expansion

Annual Grant

Building Hawaiian Monk Seal Response and Community
Engagement on Maui Island

Living Room Theatre Project

Od2A Core Project

Unrestricted Funds

Patient Resource Assistance

Maui Nui Botanical Gardens Plant Identification Signage
and Audio Tour

Compost Tea Pilot Project for Reef Friendly Landscaping
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and Performing Arts Street Lighting Enhancement
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Maui Rescue Mission Expansion to serve more
Homeless

Summer Strings Workshop 2022

Vision Screening Program for Molokai Children

2022 Volunteer Recruitment

$5,000.00
$16,500.00
$5,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$12,000.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$11,748.00
$25,000.00
$4,922.00
$5,000.00

$3,000.00



