## Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation 2022 Grantmaking

CostumesS7/500.00Noha Diaper BankAloha Diaper Bank Maui Pantry\$5,000.00American Cancer SocietyAmerican Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services American Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services American Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services Assistance Dogs Of Hawaii\$15,000.00Arssistance Dogs Of HawaiiProgram for Individuals with Intellectual and Program Programming\$10,000.00Stassistance Dogs Of HawaiiCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Stassistance Dogs Of HawaiiClimbHi Bridge\$5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00CademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00Sirl Scouts Of HawaiiSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Ideakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalâ National Park\$10,000.00Iana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Iana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationCompetition Competition\$10,000.00 <th>Organization</th> <th>Project Description</th> <th>Grant Amount</th>	Organization	Project Description	Grant Amount
CostumesS7/500.00Noha Diaper BankAloha Diaper Bank Maui Pantry\$5,000.00American Cancer SocietyAmerican Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services American Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services American Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services Assistance Dogs Of Hawaii\$15,000.00Arssistance Dogs Of HawaiiProgram for Individuals with Intellectual and Program Programming\$10,000.00Stassistance Dogs Of HawaiiCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Stassistance Dogs Of HawaiiClimbHi Bridge\$5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00CademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00Sirl Scouts Of HawaiiSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Ideakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalâ National Park\$10,000.00Iana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Iana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationCompetition Competition\$10,000.00 <td>Alexander &amp; Baldwin Sugar Museum</td> <td>Final Stage - Sugar Museum Annex Renovation</td> <td>\$25,000.00</td>	Alexander & Baldwin Sugar Museum	Final Stage - Sugar Museum Annex Renovation	\$25,000.00
American Cancer SocietyAmerican Cancer Society Maui County - Transportation and Lodging Services and Coldging Services bioletilities Assistance Dogs of Hawaii\$5,000.00Assistance Dogs Of HawaiiAssistance Dogs of Hawaii Community Outreach Program Programming\$10,000.00boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning Programming\$5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00CimbbilClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00Crieds Of Hawaii Technology Leadership Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text Messaging Girl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Starl Scouts Of Hawai'IEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Italeakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00Iana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Iana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Iawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Iawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education	Alexander Academy Performing Company	-	\$7,500.00
Interical Cancer SocietyS5,000.00Arre Of Maui CountyProgram for Individuals with Intellectual and\$15,000.00Assistance Dogs Of HawaiiAssistance Dogs of Hawaii Community Outreach Program for Individuals with Intellectual and\$10,000.00Boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning Programming\$5,000.00Boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning Programming\$5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00ClimbhiClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00Triends Of Hawaii Technology 	Aloha Diaper Bank	Aloha Diaper Bank Maui Pantry	\$5,000.00
vrc Of Maui CountyProgram for Individuals with Intellectual and\$15,000.00Assistance Dogs Of HawaiiAssistance Dogs Of Hawaii Community Outreach Program\$10,000.00boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning Programming\$5,000.00camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00ClimbhiClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00climbhiClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00riends Of Hawaii Technology kcademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00riends Of The Future - Multiplier Relationship-based Text Messaging Girl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Horse\$10,000.00faleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalã National Park\$10,000.00faleakala ConservancyEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00faleakali Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools \$5,000.00\$5,000.00faleawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools \$5,000.00\$5,000.00fawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program Support for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00fawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	American Cancer Society	and Lodging Services	\$5,000.00
Assistance Dogs Of HawaiiAssistance Dogs of Hawaii Community Outreach Program\$10,000.00koys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Expanding Keystone Club/Service-Learning Programming\$5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022\$3,000.00CilmbhiClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00CilmbhiClimbHI Bridge\$5,000.00riends Of Hawaii Technology KcademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00riends Of The Future - MultiplierSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text Messaging Girl Scout Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00faku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00faleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00fana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00fawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00fawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Frogram\$5,000.00fawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00fawaii Youth Opera ChorusSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00fawaii Youth Opera ChorusSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Mau\$3,000.00	Arc Of Maui County	Program for Individuals with Intellectual and	\$15,000.00
Solys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.Programming\$5,000.00ProgrammingS5,000.00Camp Anuenue CorporationCamp Anuenue 2022ClimbhiClimbHI BridgeClimbhiClimbHI BridgeSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text MessagingSirl Scouts Of Hawai'IGirl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui CountyHaku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional HorseHaleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National ParkHana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture ProgramsHawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary SchoolsHawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education ProgramHawaii Restaurant Association ducation FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary CompetitionGawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui	Assistance Dogs Of Hawaii	Assistance Dogs of Hawaii Community Outreach	\$10,000.00
ClimbhiClimbHl Bridge\$5,000.00riends Of Hawaii Technology kcademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00riends Of The Future - MultiplierSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text Messaging\$5,000.00Sirl Scouts Of Hawai'lGirl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Haku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Haleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant Association ducation FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Boys & Girls Club Of Maui, Inc.		\$5,000.00
diriends Of Hawaii Technology kcademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00rirends Of The Future - MultiplierSupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text Messaging\$5,000.00Girl Scouts Of Hawai'lGirl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Haku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Haleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā \$10,000.00\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Camp Anuenue Corporation	Camp Anuenue 2022	\$3,000.00
AcademyHawaii Technology Academy Makerspace\$5,000.00AdademySupporting Isolated Maui County Parents through Relationship-based Text Messaging\$5,000.00Sirl Scouts Of Hawai'lGirl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Aaku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Aaleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00Aana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Aawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Aawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Aawaii Restaurant Association aduuiSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Aawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Climbhi	ClimbHI Bridge	\$5,000.00
Internades Of The Future - MultiplierRelationship-based Text Messaging\$5,000.00Birl Scouts Of Hawai'lGirl Scout Leadership Experience and After School Leadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Haku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Haleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Friends Of Hawaii Technology Academy	Hawaii Technology Academy Makerspace	\$5,000.00
Airl Scouts Of HawainLeadership Program - Maui County\$10,000.00Haku Baldwin CenterEnhancing Therapeutic Riding Program with Additional Horse\$10,000.00Haleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā National Park\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant Association 	Friends Of The Future - Multiplier		\$5,000.00
Haku Baldwin CenterHorse\$10,000.00Haleakala ConservancyProtect native birds from predators at Haleakalā\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant AssociationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Girl Scouts Of Hawai'l		\$10,000.00
Haleakala ConservancyNational Park\$10,000.00Hana ArtsEngaging East Maui Youth through Arts & Culture Programs\$5,000.00Hana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant Association Education FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Haku Baldwin Center		\$10,000.00
Hana ArtsPrograms\$5,000.00Hana HealthHana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center\$20,000.00Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant AssociationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Haleakala Conservancy	-	\$10,000.00
Hawaii Aquatics FoundationAquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools\$5,000.00Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant Association Education FoundationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Hana Arts		\$5,000.00
Hawaii Opera TheatreMaui Opera Express\$5,000.00Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant AssociationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Hana Health	Hana Health Rehabilitation And Support Center	\$20,000.00
Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.Humane Education Program\$5,000.00Hawaii Restaurant AssociationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Hawaii Youth Opera ChorusOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Hawaii Aquatics Foundation	Aquatic Safety Education for Hawaii Elementary Schools	\$5,000.00
Hawaii Restaurant AssociationSupport for Maui High Schools for Student Culinary Competition\$3,000.00Iducation FoundationOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Hawaii Opera Theatre	Maui Opera Express	\$5,000.00
InternationCompetition\$3,000.00Iducation FoundationCompetitionOperatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on Maui\$10,000.00	Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.	Humane Education Program	\$5,000.00
lawaii Youth Opera Chorus \$10,000.00 Maui	Hawaii Restaurant Association Education Foundation		\$3,000.00
lawaiian Mission Children'S Society Unrestricted Funds \$3,296.00	lawaii Youth Opera Chorus	Operatunities: An Original Youth Opera Performed on	\$10,000.00
	lawaiian Mission Children'S Society	Unrestricted Funds	\$3,296.00

Honolulu Civil Beat Inc	Maui County Reporting Initiative	\$5,000.00
Hui Noeau	Na Keiki No'eau Expansion: Art for Children at Wailuku & Pukalani Elementary Schools	\$16,500.00
Imua Family Services	Camp Imua	\$5,000.00
J. Walter Cameron Center	Concrete Bench Replacement and Repair	\$30,000.00
Ka Ipu Makani Cultural Heritage Center	Huliamahi Loipunawai Farming Education and Training Project	\$5,000.00
Khm International	Kupuna O Molokai	\$5,000.00
L.E.A.D., Inc.	L.E.A.D. Maui's Drug Prevention Program	\$5,000.00
Lanai Academy Of Performing Arts	LAPA: Back on Stage	\$5,000.00
Lanai Union Church	Stairways to Heaven: Repairing Flights of Stairs for Safety	\$7,500.00
Lokahi Pacific - Maui Public Arts Corps	Connecting Maui's People, Places and Stories Through Public Art	\$5,000.00
Ma Ka Hana Ka Ike Building Program	Malama I Na Hulu Kupuna Expansion	\$7,500.00
Makawao Union Church	Annual Grant	\$12,000.00
Marine Mammal Center	Building Hawaiian Monk Seal Response and Community Engagement on Maui Island	\$6,750.00
Vaui Academy Of Performing Arts	Living Room Theatre Project	\$10,000.00
Maui Aids Foundation	Od2A Core Project	\$5,000.00
Maui Food Bank	Unrestricted Funds	\$5,000.00
Maui Health Foundation	Patient Resource Assistance	\$10,000.00
Maui Nui Botanical Gardens, Inc.	Maui Nui Botanical Gardens Plant Identification Signage and Audio Tour	\$5,000.00
Maui Nui Marine Resource Council	Compost Tea Pilot Project for Reef Friendly Landscaping	\$15,000.00
	Compost Tea Pilot Project for Reef Friendly Landscaping Made Freparatory Academy - Bozich Center for Athletics and Performing Arts Street Lighting Enhancement	\$15,000.00 \$11,748.00
Maui Preparatory Academy	Iviaul Freparatory Academy - Dozich Center for Athletics	
Maui Preparatory Academy Maui Rescue Mission	and Performing Arts Street Lighting Enhancement Maui Rescue Mission Expansion to serve more	\$11,748.00
Maui Nui Marine Resource Council Maui Preparatory Academy Maui Rescue Mission Maui Youth Philharmonic Orchestra Molokai Ohana Health Care Inc.	Maui Preparatory Academy - Bozich Center for Athletics and Performing Arts Street Lighting Enhancement Maui Rescue Mission Expansion to serve more Homeless	\$11,748.00 \$25,000.00